


PURPOSE 
• Further Professional Training and 

Development
• Present and Explain Changes
• Provide a Better Understanding of 

Finance and Administrative Operations
• Create Networking Opportunities 
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Break Out Sessions

Session #1 It’s a Small Financial World Audits – Internal Controls and 
Accountability 

Session #2 Ready, Set, Upload! How to 
Get Everything to Procurement 
the Easy Way.

Excel: Beyond the Basics

Session #3 Budget 101 Career Journeys Discussion 
Panel 



Micro Sessions 

Name Facilitator

Accessibility: Accessible Procurement 
Process & ICT Form

Leon McNaught

iDashboards Akira Kanatsu 

“See Something, Say Something” April Wing & Joann Rutland

Recruitment Strategies Angela Rivera





39.00%

50.00%

5.00%

6.00%

Outstanding Enjoyable Satisfactory Needs Improvement

44.12%

47.06%

2.94%
5.88%

Outstanding Enjoyable Satisfactory Needs Improvement

Overall Conference Rating

2018 2019



2018

2019

94%

91%

6%

7% 2%

Plan To Attend Next Year’s Conference
Yes Maybe No



2018 2019

Information shared at the 
conference is useful to my 
current position.

96% 92%

Information shared at the 
conference could benefit me 
in the future.

97% 95%

I learned something new 
from the conference.

97% 94%

The conference was too 
long.

9% 8%

True and False Statements



Recommendations 
• More in Depth Sessions
• Tracks

oBeginner
o Intermediate
oAdvanced

• Hands on Experience
• Departments – HR, Sponsored 

Programs, Facilities, and Auxiliary.



Questions?
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